
ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Date:

Account Name:

Account Number:

Address:

Contact Name:

Email:

Phone:

Notes:

CHECK TO  
SELECT DEAL QTY SKU CV IMMUNITY (NON-CBD FORMULA) MG CBD/

SERVING UPC MSRP WS 30% OFF WS TOTAL

600 CV Acute 3 fl oz N/A 8 54521 00749 5 $34.99 $20.99 $14.69

601 CV Defense 60 ct N/A 8 50019 27402 8 $39.99 $23.99 $16.79

QTY SKU PROCBD PRODUCT MG CBD/
SERVING UPC MSRP WS 30% OFF WS TOTAL

98 Liquid - 1 oz - 500 mg Peppermint 10 mg 8 50684 00648 1 $49.99 $29.99 $20.99

99 Liquid - 1 oz - 500 mg w/ Monk Fruit 10 mg 8 50684 00649 8 $49.99 $29.99 $20.99

123 Liquid - 1.86 oz - 2000 mg Peppermint 25 mg 8 50684 00685 6 $119.99 $71.99 $50.39

122 Liquid - 1.86 oz - 2000 mg w/ Monk Fruit 25 mg 8 50684 00686 3 $119.99 $71.99 $50.39

396 Roll-On - 1.13 oz - 1000 mg N/A 8 54521 00747 1 $69.99 $41.99 $29.39

397 Softgels - 50 mg - 30 ct 50 mg 8 54521 00786 0 $79.99 $47.99 $33.59

398 Softgels - 50 mg - 60 ct 50 mg 8 54521 00787 7 $119.99 $71.99 $50.39

399 Softgels - 100 mg - 30 ct 100 mg 8 54521 00788 4 $119.99 $71.99 $50.39

400 Softgels - 100 mg - 60 ct 100 mg 8 54521 00789 1 $189.99 $113.99 $79.79

SUBTOTAL

30% DISCOUNT SAVINGS

TOTAL

CHECK TO  
SELECT DEAL QTY  SKU PROCBD PRODUCT MG CBD/

SERVING UPC MSRP WS 40% OFF WS TOTAL

4 98 Liquid - 1 oz - 500 mg Peppermint 10 mg 8 50684 00648 1 $49.99 $29.99 $17.99 $119.96

4 99 Liquid - 1 oz - 500 mg w/ Monk Fruit 10 mg 8 50684 00649 8 $49.99 $29.99 $17.99 $119.96

4 123 Liquid - 1.86 oz - 2000 mg Peppermint 25 mg 8 50684 00685 6 $119.99 $71.99 $43.19 $287.96

4 122 Liquid - 1.86 oz - 2000 mg w/ Monk Fruit 25 mg 8 50684 00686 3 $119.99 $71.99 $43.19 $287.96

4 396 Roll-On - 1.13 oz - 1000 mg N/A 8 54521 00747 1 $69.99 $41.99 $25.19 $167.96

4 397 Softgels - 50 mg - 30 ct 50 mg 8 54521 00786 0 $79.99 $47.99 $28.79 $191.96

4 398 Softgels - 50 mg - 60 ct 50 mg 8 54521 00787 7 $119.99 $71.99 $43.19 $287.96

4 399 Softgels - 100 mg - 30 ct 100 mg 8 54521 00788 4 $119.99 $71.99 $43.19 $287.96

4 400 Softgels - 100 mg - 60 ct 100 mg 8 54521 00789 1 $189.99 $113.99 $68.39 $455.96

SUBTOTAL $2,207.64

40% DISCOUNT SAVINGS $883.06

TOTAL $1,324.44

30% OFF open stock ProCBD and Immunity formulas (Code: A4MCV30 - one time use only)

40% OFF when you bring in all 9 ProCBD SKUs (4 min/12 max)
*Comes with 2 ft locking acrylic display case & 200 ProCBD brochures
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